CLASSEMENT BALLETS COMBINES FINALE

EXECUTION

1- ROBIN Pauline

2- BRIHAULT Caroline
3- CHUPIN Valentine

IMPRESSION

1-JALLET Marie
2-HERRMANN-TAIAR Anne
3-OLIVIER Melina

Ordre de pass EQUIPES

1 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
CARDOSO-LOPES Elsa

CARIOU Soléne
FOUCAULT Marion
GUEGUEN Eryn

LE FRANC Manon
R: ALOUANE Leila

2 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS

AUDOUIN Stecy
CHAPRON Inés

CHEMINAND Amelie

DOLLET Elise
LAUNAY Coralie

w

CHOLET NATATION
BENETEAU Elodie
BRUNEAU Alyssa
CHASSERIAU Emy
CHATEAU Elia
GELINEAU Chloe

4 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO

AUVRIGNON Soizic
CAIL Anais
CAMUT Ophélie
DEMON Jeanne

EL BAZ Elsa

R: DAILLER Loane

5 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 2

AUDIAU Nathalie
BOURDON Camille
BREGEON Héléne
HABSIGER Pauline
JURET Dominique

US LA FLECHE

[e)]

ARCHAMBAULT Anais

AVEILLIAN Claire
BARS Chloe
BESNARDEAU Lea
BILLON Alyssa

R: GRASSET Rose

2001 LE GUILLOU Marie-Jeanne
2001 LEMARIE Judith

2001 LOUKILI Nawal

2003 PRAUD-NKOULOU Miya
2003 SCHOUMAKER Agathe
2003 R: TWARDOWSKI Constanc¢

2004 PAVAGEAU Manon
2004 PERROUIN Sarah
2002 RENAUD Virginie
2004

2004

2003 GEORGELIN Maiwenn
2002 GOISLOT Juliana
2004 LECLERC Jeanne
2003 PINTO Carolina

2001 SEGUIN Chloe

2002 LEINE-TRIMOREAU Inaé
2001 LENNE Camille

2001 PILARD Zoe

2002 POIRIER Clémence
2004 SOLEIL Diane

2002 R: DELEPIERRE Laurine

1971 LEONARD Clémence

1991 MACK Valérie

1993 NOUET BERTHELOT Gwent
1992 REDON Claire

1965 REITZ Lucie

2001 BILLON Jonatan
1989 ORAIN Charline
2000 PELLEROT Aurore
2001 RASPAUD Maéva
2000

1990

DIFFICULTES
1-HUGUENET Aurore
2-AUDOUIN Rosalia
3-GARRIOU Séverine

SCORE LIBRE

1994
2000
1996
2002
2001
2003

2003
2002
1984

2003
2001
2003
2003
2003

2003
2001
2002
2002
2003
2004

1993
1987
1966
1974
1988

2003
1983
2003
2001
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